 1 / 9
ISM3028U Series Modular Managed Ethernet
Switch
Product Overview
ISM3028U series are standard 19-inch rack managed industrial Ethernet Switch, especially designed for electric
power, transportation and industrial control and in other severe industrial environments. This series, which could
work normally under extreme environment between -40 and 85°C, have integrated convenient security management
features, high-speed forwarding performance, strong cabinet, protected industrial circuit and other industrial features.

support20/40/60/80/120KM
 The default configuration DC24V low-voltage power supply
5. SFP optical module ordering information
Name Description
SFP-GT-RJ45 Electrical module-SFP-GT-(RJ45)
SFP-GX-SXM8-LC optical module-SFP-GX-mutimode module-(850nm,0.5km,LC)
SFP-GX-SXM3-LC optical module-SFP-GX-mutimode module-(1310nm,0.5km,LC)
SFP-GX-LXS3-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode module-(1310nm,20km,LC)
SFP-GX-LXS5-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode module-(1550nm,20km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH40S3-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode duplex fiber-(1310nm,40km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH40S5-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode duplex fiber-(1550nm,40km,LC)
 8 / 9
Name Description
SFP-GX-LH80S5-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode duplex fiber-(1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH100S5-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode duplex fiber-(1550nm,100km,LC)
SFP-GX-SXB35-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1310/RX1550nm,0.5km,LC)
SFP-GX-SXB53-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1550/RX1310nm,0.5km,LC)
SFP-GX-LXB35-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1310/RX1550nm,20km,LC)
SFP-GX-LXB53-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1550/RX1310nm,20km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH40B35-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1310/RX1550nm,40km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH40B53-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1550/RX1310nm,40km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH80B45-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1490/RX1510nm,80km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH80B54-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1550/RX1490nm,80km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH100B45-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1490/RX1550nm,100km,LC)
SFP-GX-LH100B54-LC optical module-SFP-GX-single mode single fiber-(TX1550/RX1490nm,100km,LC)
 9 / 9
InHand Networks
3900 Jermantown Rd., Suite 150
Fairfax, VA 22030